
Sept 19, 2015                     CLASSIC RENTALS 

6321 Piccadilly Square Dr, Ste 1, Mobile, AL  36609 * Near Airport Blvd & Hillcrest Rd 

(251)660-1177 * Cindy Schuhmann (251)232-6310 – cell or text  *  Jay Waltman (251)391-5544 – cell or text * Fax (251)661-4734 
 
 

5209 Brentwood  $775 2BR/1BA, Sought after Country Club Village in Springhill! Inside Laundry, Nice Updates, Hardwood Floors 

Directions: E on Old Shell Rd to L on Parkway St W (at Lavretta Park and Food Pac), L on Brentwood, house on L *Application Pending * 
 

5492 Quail Run Dr W  $875 3BR/2BA, Fence, Large bedrooms, New carpet! Super Theodore/Tillmans Corner location! Easy access to I-10! 

Directions: W on Old Pascagoula Rd, cross Carol Plantation then L into Quail Run, R on Quail Run Dr around to Quail Run Dr W, house on R 
 

756 Willow Bridge Dr W $900 2BR/2BA, SUPER NICE! Larger floor plan, very clean and nicely updated! O’Rourke/Causey/Baker 

Directions: From Schillinger Rd at Airport, turn between WalMart & HomeDepot, R on Willow Pointe Dr, R on Willow Bridge Dr W, house on R 
 

1812 Woodmont Dr  $1000 3BR/2BA, Privacy Fence, Brick, Storage Building, Popular Neighborhood in Semmes! 

Directions: : N on Schillinger Rd, cross Howells Ferry then L into Woodland Hills, R on Woodstone  Dr, R on Woodmont Ct OR due to construction, can 
also go N on Schillinger Rd, L on Howells Ferry to R on Eunice, R on Woods Pointe, R on Woodland Hills W to Woodmont Dr 

 

8034 Woodbrook Ct  $1000 3BR/2BA, Fenced! Great condition! Allentown/Semmes/Mary G Montgomery Schools 
Directions: N on Schillinger Rd, cross Howells Ferry then L into Woodland Hills, R on Woodbrook Dr, R on Woodbrook Ct OR due to construction, can 

also go N on Schillinger Rd, L on Howells Ferry to R on Eunice, R on Woods Pointe, R on Woodland Hills W, L on Woodbrook Dr, R on Woodbrook Ct 

 
4951 Myrick Ct  $1000 3BR/2BA, Popular Copeland Island! Split bedroom floor plan, Large Kitchen, Convenient for I-10 Commuters! 

Directions: W on Airport, pass Snow Rd 2.5 miles to L on Newman Rd,  R on Tom Gaston , L on Copeland Island, R on James Copeland, L on Myrick 

 
7170 Windmill Place  $1000 3BR/2BA, Double Garage! Nice floor plan & amenities!  Great Cottage Hill location near Cody/Grelot 

Directions: From Grelot and Cody, N on Cody to R into Windmill then left or right around to Windmill Place 

 
257 Dogwood Dr  $1150 3BR/2BA, NICELY RENOVATED, but so much Old Mobile Character! Hardwood and tile floors, fresh paint, 

Custom cabinets, new fixtures! SUPER nice! Beautiful LARGE lot w/ detached  workshop/storage 

Directions: East on Airport Blvd from University Blvd then first R on Dogwood, first house on L 

 

3301 Legacy Lane  $1150 3BR/2BA, Double Garage, Brick, Privacy Fence, Super Cottage Hill location! Dodge/Burns/Davidson 

Directions: From Cottage Hill Rd, South on Hillcrest to R on Heritage Trace Dr to L on Legacy Lane, house on corner of Heritage Trace and Legacy Ln  
 

8080 Oak Ave   $1150 3BR/2BA with Office, VERY NICELY renovated thruout!! SO nice! New EVERYTHING! Semmes Schools! 

Directions: N on Schillinger Rd to L on Ward Lane to R on Crestwood to R on Oak, house is near end on L 
 

 

BALDWIN COUNTY 

29894 St Barbara St  $1150 3BR/2BA, Popular Historic Malbis home!! New carpet and fresh paint thru-out! Double Carport! NICE! 

Directions: From I-10, take Malbis Exit (at Eastern Shore Center), R on Hwy 181, L on Papageorge , go around  traffic circle to R on St Barbara, house on R 

 

 

UPCOMING PROPERTIES 

 

9830 Cleburne Rd  $875 3BR/2BA  Chunchula area Avail early Oct 

3655 Old Shell Rd  $650 2BR/1.5BA Springhill area Avail early Oct 
5110 Brookline Dr  $950 3BR/2BA  Cottage Hill Avail early Oct 

 

 
 

 

 
 

  

 
We make every effort to keep our list current, but things happen fast in the rental business! Please call for availability before making application! 

  

Applications are available for pickup at our Rental Office 24/7. We are located at 6312 Piccadilly Square Dr, near Airport and Hillcrest. We are not in the 
Piccadilly Square shopping center, but are located directly behind the shopping center on Piccadilly Square Dr. Go to the back of Buffalo Wild Wings 

parking lot to Piccadilly Square Dr. We are about 4 buildings down on the right. We keep our most recent list and applications in pickup boxes by our front 

door. You can go anytime! Application fee is $45 for ONE applicant and $75 for TWO applicants (Joint applications like husband/wife, brother/sister, etc). 
OR, we can email or fax you an application – just let us know!! 

 


